Footnotes
1 Lamps supplied by others.
2 Available in the SM55 only (1-32W T8).
3 Three lamp SM93 utilizes deeper housing.  See dimensions section.
4 Specify voltage.
Ordering guide Example:  SM93-332-UNV-F1-1/21-EB
Family No. of Lamps1 Lamp Type1 Voltage Fasteners No. of Ballasts Ballast Type Options
  –   –   –   –   –   –
SM55 Surface
Mount
Narrow (4 ft.
only)
SM93 Surface
Mount Wide
1 1 lamp2
2 2 lamps
(SM93 only)
3 3 lamps
(SM93, T8
only)3
14 14WT5 (24")
17 17WT8 (24")
28 28WT5 (48")
32 32WT8 (48")
UNV  Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120  120V
277  277V
347  347V
F1 Allen Head
Center Pin
Reject
F2 TORX Head
Center Pin
Reject
SF Specified
Fastener
1/1 1-Lamp
Ballast
1/2 2-Lamp
Ballast
1/3 3-Lamp
Ballast
2/1 Two 1-Lamp
Ballasts
1/21 2-Lamp and
1-Lamp
Ballast
EB Electronic
ballast, <10%
THD
EB10R T8 electronic
ballast,
program rapid
start, <10% THD
E7 B60 emerg. ballast, T8, 600-700
lumens, 120/277V4
E5 B50 emerg. ballast, U.S. or Canada
market, T8, 1100-1400 lumens, UNV
E5CAN B50-CAN emerg. ballast, Canada
market, T8, 1100-1400 lumens,
120/347V4
E7LP LP550 emerg. ballast T5/T5HO,
430-700 lumens, 120/277V4
E6LP LP600 emerg. ballast U.S. or
Canada market, T5/T5HO,
750-1325 lumens, 120/277V4
GLR Fusing, fast blow
AG Agion™ antimicrobial protection on
painted surfaces
NLEDS LED nightlight (SM93 120V only)
NLF7 7W PL Night Light4 (SM93 only)
WL Wet location listing (SM93 only)
The Day-Brite / CFI SM series wraparound is a heavy duty vandal
resistant luminaire perfect in corridors, washrooms, exterior walkways,